
Interkorpsen - Intercorps
Stockem 12.5.2023
CC Land Dept Man

Michel VAN DONGEN
NLD TEAM
Omloop : 03
Afstand : 6200m (Hoogteverschil 100m)
Tijd : 0:59:56 (9'40"/km)

5/60 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marc KERCKHOFS 0:52:22
2. Frederic VERCRUYSSE 0:57:01
3. Fabrice DAEL 0:59:01

1. 101 00:00:35 71m 8'13"/km
2. 104 00:03:01 00:03:36 234m 12'54"/km
3. 106 00:03:14 00:06:50 414m 7'49"/km
4. 107 00:01:06 00:07:56 96m 11'28"/km
5. 109 00:02:13 00:10:09 305m 7'16"/km
6. 111 00:03:56 00:14:05 514m 7'39"/km
7. 113 00:01:56 00:16:01 196m 9'52"/km
8. 115 00:03:28 00:19:29 478m 7'15"/km
9. 125 00:04:43 00:24:12 476m 9'55"/km

10. 129 00:02:57 00:27:09 342m 8'38"/km
11. 131 00:01:46 00:28:55 164m 10'46"/km
12. 134 00:03:53 00:32:48 443m 8'46"/km
13. 119 00:14:10 00:46:58 1117m 12'41"/km
14. 117 00:01:30 00:48:28 173m 8'40"/km
15. 144 00:03:50 00:52:18 410m 9'21"/km
16. 145 00:01:22 00:53:40 138m 9'54"/km
17. 146 00:01:23 00:55:03 122m 11'20"/km
18. 149 00:03:03 00:58:06 199m 15'20"/km
19. 150 00:01:31 00:59:37 216m 7'01"/km
20. 180 00:00:19 00:59:56 96m 3'18"/km
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